
Fiscal Transparency - Bay District Schools
0061
BAY HIGH SCHOOL
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MERRITT BROWN MIDDLE SCHOOL
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HUTCHISON BEACH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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CEDAR GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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CALLAWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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MERRIAM CHERRY STREET ELEMENTARY
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LUCILLE MOORE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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0141 Note school was closed during 2018-19 year as a result of Hurricane Michael damage.  School remained closed 2019-20 & 2020-21.

EVERITT MIDDLE SCHOOL
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HILAND PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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JINKS MIDDLE SCHOOL
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LYNN HAVEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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0191 Note school was closed during 2018-19 year as a result of Hurricane Michael damage.  School remained closed 2019-20 & 2020--21.

OAKLAND TERRACE SCHOOL FOR THE VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS
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SURFSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL
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PARKER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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SOUTHPORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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0231 Note school was closed during 2018-19 year as a result of Hurricane Michael damage.  School remained closed 2019-20 & 2020-21.

SPRINGFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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ST. ANDREW SCHOOL
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WALLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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WEST BAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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MARGARET K. LEWIS IN MILLVILLE
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0291 Note school was closed during 2018-19 year as a result of Hurricane Michael damage.  School remained closed 2019-20 & 2020-21.

OSCAR PATTERSON ELEMENTARY MAGNET
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MOWAT MIDDLE SCHOOL
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RUTHERFORD HIGH SCHOOL
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DEER POINT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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A. CRAWFORD MOSLEY HIGH SCHOOL
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TYNDALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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TOMMY SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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PATRONIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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NEW HORIZONS LEARNING CENTER
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DEANE BOZEMAN SCHOOL
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J.R. ARNOLD HIGH SCHOOL
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BREAKFAST POINT ACADEMY
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ROSENWALD HIGH SCHOOL

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

2018-19 2019-20 2020-21

Ra
tio

Ratio of Student FTE/Instructional Personnel FTE

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

2018-19 2019-20 2020-21

Ra
tio

Ratio of Student FTE/Administrative Personnel 
FTE

 $-

 $5,000

 $10,000

 $15,000

 $20,000

 $25,000

 $30,000

2018-19 2019-20 2020-21

Operating Dollars per FTE Student

School District

 $-

 $5,000

 $10,000

 $15,000

 $20,000

 $25,000

2018-19 2019-20 2020-21

Instructional Dollars per FTE Student

School District



Fiscal Transparency - Bay District Schools
0591 Note school was closed during 2018-19 year as a result of Hurricane Michael damage.  School remained closed 2019-20 & 2020-21.

C C WASHINGTON ACADEMY
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BAY REGIONAL JUVENILE DETENTION CENTER
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0604 Note school was closed 2019-20 & 2020-21 year. 

PANAMA CITY MARINE INSTITUTE
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BAY VIRTUAL INSTRUCTION PROGRAM
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BAY VIRTUAL FRANCHISE
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BAY VIRTUAL INSTRUCTION (COURSE OFFERINGS)
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BAY VIRTUAL INSTRUCTION PROGRAM (DISTRICT PROVIDED)
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9002
In 2021-22, there will no longer be a PreK program at Arnold High.

EXCEPTIONAL STUDENT EDUCATION
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